
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

DNF 
DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
48 
47 
35 
41 
31 
37 
39 
44 
40 

123 
32 

5 
45 
34 

9 
7 

30 
46 

0 

3 
1 
2 

Name 
Radoslav Dulík 
Wojciech Wróbel 
Piotr Prendota 
Mariusz Durynek 
Jaros³aw Szczêsny 
Maciej Ukleja 
Mariusz Kruczek 
Marcin Dabrowski 
Marcin Janiszewski 
Marek Szkopek 
Jaros³aw Kowalczyk 
Marek Ch³opkowski 
Krzysztof Nowicki 
Piotr Ka³u¿ka 
Rafhl Negierkiewicz 
Michal Pazurkiewicz 
Andrzej Ciejowski 
Marek Lewandowski 
Daniel Bukowski 

Robert Biernat 
Robert Zalas 
Rafa³ Mazurkiewicz 

Class 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 

A 
A 
A 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
3 
2 

Diff 

5.482 
11.638 
18.789 
29.164 
30.501 
32.034 
32.370 
40.730 
41.115 
47.031 
47.423 
49.504 

1:09.779 
1:12.626 
1:55.392 
2:17.371 

DNF 
DNF 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Gap 

5.482 
6.156 
7.151 

10.375 
1.337 
1.533 
0.336 
8.360 
0.385 
5.916 
0.392 
2.081 

20.275 
2.847 

42.766 
21.979 
3 Laps 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 
13:35.604 
13:41.086 
13:47.242 
13:54.393 
14:04.768 
14:06.105 
14:07.638 
14:07.974 
14:16.334 
14:16.719 
14:22.635 
14:23.027 
14:25.108 
14:45.383 
14:48.230 
15:30.996 
15:52.975 

7:33.935 
4:27.356 

Best Tm 
2:14.506 
2:15.000 
2:15.956 
2:16.219 
2:17.596 
2:19.620 
2:19.941 
2:18.500 
2:20.946 
2:18.846 
2:21.737 
2:20.827 
2:21.510 
2:24.295 
2:26.275 
2:28.596 
2:35.904 
2:25.217 
2:12.007 

In Lap 
4 
4 
6 
6 
3 
3 
2 
6 
4 
6 
2 
4 
6 
5 
4 
2 
6 
2 
2 

0 
0 
0 

Type 

BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Suzuki 
Ducati 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
MV Agusta 
BMW 
Suzuki 
BMW 
BMW 
Suzuki 

Yamaha 
BMW 
Ducati 

Honda 
Kawasaki 
Honda 

Modell 

S 1000RR 
S 1000RR 
S 1000RR 
GSX-R 1000 
Panigale 1200 
S 1000RR 
S 1000RR 
S 1000RR 
675 
S 1000RR 
GSX-R 600 
S 1000RR 
S 1000RR 
GSX-R 600 

YZF R6/1 
S 1000RR 
1199 

CBR 600 RR 
ZX 6R 
CBR 600 RR 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of  Victory 

5.482 

Avg. Speed 

156,835 

Best Lap Tm 

2:12.007 

Best Speed 

161,501 

Best Lap by 

0 - Daniel Bukowski 
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Chief  of  Timing & Scoring 
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Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

Grandys Duo 

03.05.2016 

Race group A 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:30:16 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 

3.5.2016 15:00 


